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ZONDAG 19 MEI

Naam handler
Augustijn P.
Heuvelman P.
Heuvelman P.
Aa van der E.
Akzhane M.
Smit-Woning L.
Stangert U.
Vrolijk R.
Visscher P.
Smit-Woning L.
Hoogvliet L.
Vrolijk R.
Smit-Woning L.
Schellekens Wil
Hermans H.
Groot E.
Lejuez S.
Haard de K.
Langras B.
Kodde M.
Buitendijk R.
Coensen T.
Hoogvliet W.
Haard de K.
Ariaans J.
Smit-Woning L.
Aavan der E.
Bouwens R.

Zweep van der E.

Maertzdorf R.
Leur van H.
Elburg van J.
Krijger W.
Graaff de S.
Stangert U.

Naam hond
Suzy

Sue

Jake

Dot

Joe
Megmeg
LB Nell
Shep
Sprig
Chimo
Rokatisha's Dallas
Socks
Joelle
Pepe
Taff

Max
Hope
Mate
Sweep
Glory
Sam

Ties
Rokatisha's Cytie
Shia
Sjaak
Chip

Jack
Owen
Meg

lan

Bob
Sweep
Kjell/Mose
LB Drift
Nan

Outrun

18
19
20
20
17
19
20
20
16
17
15
18
20

20
16
16

11
20
20
20
15
16
20
19
18
17
18
ret
ret
20

dns
dns

Lift
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dis

Fetch
16
17
17
17
19
18
17
13
13
13
13
17

6
18
6
7
3
16
14
2
14
16
5
3
2
19
6
2
ret

dis

Drive
22
23
18
20
18
15
20
18
20
19
18
20
14
21
13
19
19
21
10

5
T
T
5
11
4
ret
ret
ret

Shed
10
1
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UITSLAG PROMOTIEWEDSTRIJD 18 EN 19 MEI TE ROSMALEN

Pen
10
10

4
2
8
10
T
10
10
2

~

Totaal
85
79
76
74
74
72
69
67
67
65
65
64
61
58
57
56
53
49
47
45
43
39
36
35
33
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
dis
dis

dns
dns

OLF
43
45
44
47
43
44
47
37
33
37
33
43
35
25
34
29
24
23
30
25
43
39
25
24
29

Pr. Punten
gepromoveerd
gepromoveerd
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